AViiVA® M4 CL
Camera Link® Line Scan Camera
160 MHZ
Datasheet
Features
• High Sensitivity and High Dynamic Performance Linear CCD
• Resolution:
– 2048 Pixels with 14 µm Square Pixels

Cable connector type: Hirose HR10A-7P-6S (female), one connector is delivered with each camera.
Figure 8-1. Receptacle Viewed from the Rear of the Camera
9. Ordering Codes
Note: The cameras are delivered with a power supply connector.
Note: The cameras are delivered without an optical mount.
Table 8-2. Power Connector J01
Signal Pin Signal Pin
PWR 1 GND 4
PWR 2 GND 5
PWR 3 GND 6
1
2
3
6
5
4
Table 9-1. Cameras
Item Part Number
AVIIVA M4 Camera Link 2048 pixels 14 µm AT71-M4CL2014-BA1
AVIIVA M4 Camera Link 6144 pixels 7 µm AT71-M4CL6007-BA1
AVIIVA M4 Camera Link 8192 pixels 7 µm AT71-M4CL8007-BA1
Table 9-2. Optical Mount
Item Part Number
F Mount for Aviiva M4 2k or 6k AT71-AVIIVAX4-F
T2 Mount for Aviiva M4 2k or 6k AT71-AVIIVAX4-T2
M72 x 0.75 Mount for Aviiva M4 8k AT71-AVIIVAX4-M72
27
0924D–IMAGE–03/08
e2v semiconductors SAS 2008
AViiVA® M4 CL
Note: Filters are held by an optical mount
10. Mechanical Characteristics
10.1 Weight
The camera’s typical weight (without lens) is 500g.
10.2 Dimensions
Figure 10-1. 2k Pixel Camera
Table 9-3. BG38 Filters
Item Part Number
Kit BG38 for 2k and 6k AT71ABG38AVIVX4-6K
Kit BG38 for 8k AT71ABG38AVIVX4-8K
Table 9-4. Accessories
Item Part Number
2 Camera Link cables (5 meters long) AT71KAVIIVA-X4-CL
Optional heatsink Please contact factory
28
0924D–IMAGE–03/08
e2v semiconductors SAS 2008